Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The height of Gasherbrum lis

The peacock throne was made for

Sindh lies to its .

Jamiat Ulema-i-Islam was established on October 26, 1945 by:

Harappa is four thousand years old city and a contemporary of ancient:

The largest agency in the federally Administered Tribal Area (FATA)

The first Muslm ruler of India was:

Diarchy was first introduced in the Act of:

Mention the term for the president prescribed in the Constitution of 1973

Babar laid the foundation of Mughal empire in 1526 by defeating

The battle of Plassey was fought in:

Before 1857 how many Universities on Western Pattern were Established in India?

The largest seaport of Pakistan is:

When the elections for National and provincial assemblies were held in 19887

When Arrangzeb started ruling over India?

Answers Choice

A.
B.
C.
D.

A
B.
C.
. Aurangzeb

UOwW» O

oowm» Dom»

Dom» Dom

COW> DOWr» UOU» UOW> TOU®

oW > DOWP

oom»

26,470 ft/8068 m
28,250 ft/8611 m
26,660 ft/8125 m
none of these

Jahangir
Akbar
Shahjahan

East

West
North&nbsp;
South

Allama Igbal

. M.A. Jinnah

Shabbir Ahmad Usmani
M.A. Johar

Babylon
Ur

Egypt
All of them

Ghalani

Khyber Agency
South Wazristan
None of these

Muhammad Bin Tughlaq
Mahamood of Ghaznvi
Qutub ud din Aibak
Muhammad Ghauri

1909
1919
1935
None of these

8 years
5 years
4 years
9 years

Daulat Khan Lodi

. Ibrahim Lodi
. Rana Sanga
. Alauddin Khilji

1750
1752
1757
1762

16

13

3

none of these

. Bin Qasim&nbsp;

Karachi
Gwadar
None of these

. 10th and 11th November

. 17th and 18th November
. 18th and 19th November
. 16th and 19th November

1607
1807
1658
1407



16

17

18

19

20

Who was first appointed Nazim of Nadwatul-Ulema in 1883:

WhichMughal Emperor was deported to Rangoon by the British?

What was the duration of Jahangir's reign?

Who divided Bengal into East and West Bengal in July 19057?

The length of Biafo Glacier is:

oow oow

ooOw

C
D

B
C
D.
A

. Maulvi Abdul Ghafoor
. Maulana Syed Muhammad Al
. None of these

. Jahangir
. Akbar Shah
. Shah Jahan

. 1605 to 1609
. 1605 to 1630
. 1605 to 1634

. Lord Minto
. Lord Morely
None of these

. 49.5 km

. 69.5 km
. 65.5 km



