

CSS General Knowledge Chapter 3 Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The height of Gasherbrum I is	A. 26,470 ft/8068 m B. 28,250 ft/8611 m C. 26,660 ft/8125 m D. none of these
2	The peacock throne was made for	A. Jahangir B. Akbar C. Shahjahan D. Aurangzeb
3	Sindh lies to its	A. East B. West C. North D. South
4	Jamiat Ulema-i-Islam was established on October 26, 1945 by:	A. Allama Iqbal B. M.A. Jinnah C. Shabbir Ahmad Usmani D. M.A. Johar
5	Harappa is four thousand years old city and a contemporary of ancient:	A. Babylon B. Ur C. Egypt D. All of them
6	The largest agency in the federally Administered Tribal Area (FATA)	A. Ghalani B. Khyber Agency C. South Waziristan D. None of these
7	The first Muslm ruler of India was:	A. Muhammad Bin Tughlaq B. Mahamood of Ghaznvi C. Qutub ud din Aibak D. Muhammad Ghauri
8	Diarchy was first introduced in the Act of:	A. 1909 B. 1919 C. 1935 D. None of these
9	Mention the term for the president prescribed in the Constitution of 1973	A. 8 years B. 5 years C. 4 years D. 9 years
10	Babar laid the foundation of Mughal empire in 1526 by defeating	A. Daulat Khan Lodi B. Ibrahim Lodi C. Rana Sanga D. Alauddin Khilji
11	The battle of Plassey was fought in:	A. 1750 B. 1752 C. 1757 D. 1762
12	Before 1857 how many Universities on Western Pattern were Established in India?	A. 16 B. 13 C. 3 D. none of these
13	The largest seaport of Pakistan is:	A. Bin Qasim B. Karachi C. Gwadar D. None of these
14	When the elections for National and provincial assemblies were held in 1988?	A. 10th and 11th November B. 17th and 18th November C. 18th and 19th November D. 16th and 19th November
15	When Arrangzeb started ruling over India?	A. 1607 B. 1807 C. 1658 D. 1407

16	Who was first appointed Nazim of Nadwatul-Ulema in 1883:	A. Maulana Shibli B. Maulvi Abdul Ghafoor C. Maulana Syed Muhammad Ali D. None of these
17	WhichMughal Emperor was deported to Rangoon by the British?	A. Bahadur Shah Zafar B. Jahangir C. Akbar Shah D. Shah Jahan
18	What was the duration of Jahangir's reign?	A. 1605 to 1628 B. 1605 to 1609 C. 1605 to 1630 D. 1605 to 1634
19	Who divided Bengal into East and West Bengal in July 1905?	A. Lord Curzon B. Lord Minto C. Lord Morely D. None of these
20	The length of Biafo Glacier is:	A. 49.5 km B. 59.5 km C. 69.5 km D. 65.5 km